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The place from Cincinnati offers 97 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $5.7. Sugar
N' Spice is a beloved breakfast spot with two amazing locations serving up classic diner-style food that's worth
the wait. The atmosphere is fun and lively, with rubber ducks adorning the walls and a staff that is friendly and

helpful. The menu offers a variety of options, including must-try thin pancakes and French toast. While some
reviewers noted a wait time and busy atmosphere, the overall consensus is that Sugar N' Spice is a unique and
delicious breakfast destination that will leave you satisfied.
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Salads

TOSSED SALAD

Pizza
SLAUGHTERHOUSE FIVE

Meat Dishes

PRINCESS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

SMOKED SAUSAGE

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Main Course
GARDEN OMELETTE

Hamburgers

MUFFIN BURGER

Fries

HOME FRIES

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Kids Menu

COCK A DOODLE

$4.5

$12.5

$7.8

$2.3

$2.5

$4.0

$8.8

$6.5

$2.3

$8.5

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Eierliches

BREAKFAST SPECIAL

Rusti Refrescate

LULU

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MILK

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Bakery

RYE TOAST

Sharing Platters

SALMON PLATTER

Popular Items

BAGEL N CREAM CHEESE

Griddle Specialties

BELGIAN WAFFLE (1)

Aperitifs & Cocktails

SPANISH BULL

Omelet

GYRO OMELETTE

$8.8

$5.5

$2.3

$1.5

$14.0

$2.8

$6.0

$8.0

$13.3
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Ipas

HIT THE DECK $8.5
Omelette Shoppe

GREEK OMELETTE $9.5
Sides

WHITE OR WHEAT TOAST $1.3
Basic Sandwiches

BACON (3) $2.5

Omelettes And Skillets

POPEYE OMELETTE $7.8
Tag-A-Longs
HOT OATMEAL (PLAIN) $4.0

Toast And Pastries

RAISIN TOAST $2.0

Huge Fluffy Omelettes

NOT SO KOSHER OMELETTE $11.3

Light And Healthy
Breakfast

HOT OATMEAL $5.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TOSTADAS

Uncategorized
GOLDEN FRENCH TOAST $3.5

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
TOAST

Breakfast

BREAKFAST PLATTER $8.5
PLAIN OR RAISIN BAGEL $2.0

A La Carte

SAUSAGE PATTIES (2) $2.5
SAUSAGE LINKS (3) $2.5

Sauces

GRAVY
HOLLANDAISE

Dessert

CREPES
BLUEBERRY PIE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
HOT TEA $2.5

Sugar N&#39; Spice
Favorites

PRIME RIB N EGGS $13.0
WAFFLES N WINGS $10.0
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Restaurant Category Burgers N&#39; Chicken
FRENCH N&#39; Steak
MEXICAN WINDY SPECIAL $7.3
] A LOTTA BULL $7.0
Drinks SO WHATS SO PHILLY $8.5
JUICE (APPLE, ORANGE OR $2.0 HEER $6.0
CRANBERRY)
SUGAR N SPICE COFFEE .
(WALLINGFORD) 52.3 Ingredients Used
HOT CHOCOLATE N WHIPPED BACON
CREAM $2.5
COTTAGE CHEESE $2.3
. . DUCK
Mexican Dishes
MILK $2.0
BURRITO
BREAKFAST BURRITO $11.0 Sandwiches
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA $12.0 = BISCUIT N GRAVY $4.0
CLUB DOUBLE DECKER $8.5
Omelettes
BLT $4.8
PHILLY OMELETTE 12.
© $12.3 NOT SO REUBEN REUBEN $7.5
WESTERN OMELETTE  $10.
_;’;‘ S © $10.3 TUNA LITTLE $6.8
MEXICAN OMELETTE  $11.3 CUDDLIN PUPPY 565
. HOOKED N COOKED $8.5
Pancakes N&#39; More
CHICKEN LITTLE $6.8
BANANA WISPY THIN PANCAKES  $3.5
OLE HENNY $7.0
CINNAMON SPICE WAFFLE (1) $6.0
RED N YELLER N BACON TOO $6.0
ORIGINAL WISPY THIN PANCAKES  $3.0
BLTNE $6.0
. . GRILLED CHEESE $3.8
Side Dishes
GRITS 2.3
® Tag- A-Longs
TURKEY SAUSAGE (2) $2.5
ONE EGGS N TOAST $2.5
ENGLISH MUEFIN $1.5
PRIME RIB (6 02) $7.0
TEXAS TOAST $1.0
CORNED BEEF HASH (6 02) $6.0

CHICKEN BREAST (6 0Z) $6.0
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GOETTA (4 02)
HAM STEAK (4 02)
CHORIZO (4 02)
TILAPIA (6 0Z)

$4.0 GRITS N CHEESE

$2.5 TWO EGGS N TOAST
$2.5 KOSHER SALAMI (3)
$0.6 SALMON PATTY (4 0Z)

$3.0
$3.8
$4.0
$4.0

Sugar N Spice Restaurant

4381 Reading Rd. Cincinnati, OH
45229, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 07:00-15:00
Monday 07:00-15:00
Tuesday 07:00-15:00
Wednesday 07:00-15:00
Thursday 07:00-15:00
Friday 07:00-15:00
Saturday 07:00-15:00
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