



https://menuweb.menu 4381 Reading Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45229, United States +15132423521 - http://eatsugarnspice.com









The place from Cincinnati offers **97** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$5.7. Sugar N' Spice is a beloved breakfast spot with two amazing locations serving up classic diner-style food that's worth the wait. The atmosphere is fun and lively, with rubber ducks adorning the walls and a staff that is friendly and helpful. The menu offers a variety of options, including must-try thin pancakes and French toast. While some reviewers noted a wait time and busy atmosphere, the overall consensus is that Sugar N' Spice is a unique and delicious breakfast destination that will leave you satisfied.



Salads TOSSED SALAD	\$4.5	American Food EGGS BENEDICT	
Pizza SLAUGHTERHOUSE FIVE	\$12.5	Eierliches BREAKFAST SPECIAL	\$8.8
Meat Dishes PRINCESS	\$7.8	Rusti Refrescate	\$5.5
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$2.3	Beverages CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.3
Side Orders SMOKED SAUSAGE	\$2.5	Egg Dishes OMELETTE	
Chicken WINGS	\$4.0	Bakery RYE TOAST	\$1.5
Main Course GARDEN OMELETTE	\$8.8	Sharing Platters SALMON PLATTER	\$14.0
Hamburgers MUFFIN BURGER	\$6.5	Popular Items BAGEL N CREAM CHEESE	\$2.8
Fries HOME FRIES	\$2.3	Griddle Specialties BELGIAN WAFFLE (1)	\$6.0
Potatoes HASH BROWNS		Aperitifs & Cocktails SPANISH BULL	\$8.0
Kids Menu COCK A DOODLE	\$8.5	Omelet GYRO OMELETTE	\$13.3

The s	
	1
1	

lpas		Uncategorized	
HIT THE DECK	\$8.5	GOLDEN FRENCH TOAST	\$3.5
Omelette Shoppe		Toast	
• •	\$9.5	FRENCH TOAST	
O:daa		TOAST	
Sides		Breakfast	
WHITE OR WHEAT TOAST	\$1.3	BREAKFAST PLATTER	\$8.5
Basic Sandwiches		PLAIN OR RAISIN BAGEL	\$2.0
BACON (3)	\$2.5		4
		A La Carte	
Omelettes And Skillets		SAUSAGE PATTIES (2)	\$2.5
POPEYE OMELETTE	\$7.8	SAUSAGE LINKS (3)	\$2.5
Tag-A-Longs		Sauces	
HOT OATMEAL (PLAIN)	\$4.0	GRAVY	
Toast And Pastries		HOLLANDAISE	
Toast And Pastnes		Decemb	
RAISIN TOAST	\$2.0	Dessert	
Huge Fluffy Omelettes		CREPES	
	11.3	BLUEBERRY PIE	
WOT SO ROSHER OWLLETTE #3	11.5	Hot Drinks	
Light And Healthy		COFFEE	
Breakfast		HOT TEA	\$2.5
HOT OATMEAL	\$ 5.0	0 10 100 0 :	
These Types Of Dishes		Sugar N' Spice Favorites	
Are Being Served		PRIME RIB N EGGS	\$13.0
TOSTADAS		WAFFLES N WINGS	\$10.0



Restaurant Category		Burgers N' Chicke	n
FRENCH		N' Steak	
MEXICAN		WINDY SPECIAL	\$7.3
D : 1		A LOTTA BULL	\$7.0
Drinks		SO WHATS SO PHILLY	\$8.5
JUICE (APPLE, ORANGE OR CRANBERRY)	\$2.0	HEFR	\$6.0
SUGAR N SPICE COFFEE (WALLINGFORD)	\$2.3	Ingredients Used	
HOT CHOCOLATE N WHIPPED	\$2.5	BACON	
CREAM		COTTAGE CHEESE	\$2.3
Mexican Dishes		DUCK	
BURRITO		MILK	\$2.0
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$11.0	Sandwiches	
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA	\$12.0	_	
	ŲZEIO	BISCUIT N GRAVY	\$4.0
Omelettes		CLUB DOUBLE DECKER	\$8.5
PHILLY OMELETTE	\$12.3	BLT	\$4.8
WESTERN OMELETTE	\$10.3	NOT SO REUBEN REUBEN	\$7.5
MEXICAN OMELETTE	\$11.3	TUNA LITTLE	\$6.8
		CUDDLIN PUPPY HOOKED N COOKED	\$6.5
Pancakes N' More		CHICKEN LITTLE	\$8.5 \$6.8
BANANA WISPY THIN PANCAKES	\$3.5	OLE HENNY	\$7.0
CINNAMON SPICE WAFFLE (1)	\$6.0	RED N YELLER N BACON TOO	\$6.0
ORIGINAL WISPY THIN PANCAKES	\$3.0	BLT N E	\$6.0
		GRILLED CHEESE	\$3.8
Side Dishes		ONIELED OFFICEOE	ψ0.0
GRITS	\$2.3	Tag - A - Longs	
TURKEY SAUSAGE (2)	\$2.5	ONE EGGS N TOAST	\$2.5
ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$1.5	PRIME RIB (6 OZ)	\$7.0
TEXAS TOAST	\$1.0	CORNED BEEF HASH (6 OZ)	\$6.0
		CHICKEN BREAST (6 OZ)	\$6.0



GOETTA (4 OZ)	\$4.0	GRITS N CHEESE	\$3.0
HAM STEAK (4 OZ)	\$2.5	TWO EGGS N TOAST	\$3.8
CHORIZO (4 OZ)	\$2.5	KOSHER SALAMI (3)	\$4.0
TILAPIA (6 OZ)	\$0.6	SALMON PATTY (4 OZ)	\$4.0

Sugar N Spice Restaurant

4381 Reading Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45229, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 07:00-15:00 Monday 07:00-15:00 Tuesday 07:00-15:00 Wednesday 07:00-15:00 Thursday 07:00-15:00 Friday 07:00-15:00 Saturday 07:00-15:00

Made with Menu

